2. Landesklasse Staffel 4 Herren - 5. Spieltag

1 Pin Ghosts Jenall

Name

Wittkuhn, Olaf

Haun, Hans-Hermann
Reppen, Matthias
Miller, Tino

Team:

2 1. Geraer Bowlingverein Il

Name

Hoke, Robby
Zander, Dirk
Schmidt, Uwe
Walther, Detlef
Prousa, Mike

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1.025/
1.008 /
1.005 /

955 /

3.993/ 24

6
6
6
6

Pins /Sp.
872/
1.012/
618 /
755/
594 /

3.851/24
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3 1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 Il

Name

Niehage, Patrick
Dietzel, Jurgen
Triebel, Daniel
Banse, Marcel

Team:

4 Pimp my Pin - Bowl Gera |

Name

Dippel, Stefan
Rost, Steffen
Schulze, Frank
Smarsly, Olaf
Schreiber, Gerd
Thurm, Daniel
Schreiber, Martin

Team:

5 SSV Vimaria Weimar |l

Name

Thieme, Thomas
Busch, Benjamin
Kaschak, Sanny
Nurzynski, Frank

Team:

Pins /Sp.
988 /
953/
929 /
919/

3.789/ 24

(22N>l o) I o))

Pins /Sp.
185/
706 /
988 /
620 /
457 /|
443 /|
387/

3.786 / 24

W W w s oD

Pins /Sp.
1.053/
1.026 /

920/
802 /

3.801/ 24

6
6
6
6

Punkte:

Schnitt
170,83
168,00
167,50
159,17

166,38

Punkte:

Schnitt

174,40
168,67
154,50
151,00
148,50

160,46

Punkte:

Schnitt

164,67
158,83
154,83
153,17

157,88

Punkte:

Schnitt

185,00
176,50
164,67
155,00
152,33
147,67
129,00

157,75

Punkte:

Schnitt
175,50
171,00
153,33
133,67

158,38

46

HI Spiel:
187
197
222
190

716

40

HI Spiel:
205
176
176
167
175

683

35

HI Spiel:
198
196
200
210

697

30

HI Spiel:
185
195
194
185
162
154
136

682

29

HI Spiel:
200
182
178
177

671

2

1

138
160
150
159

607

173
171
167
153

664

151
155
148
210

664

10

171
194
185

118
668

200
164
178
102

644

4

2

156
167
178
120

621

156
169
144
156

625

192
150
152
141

635

153
107
162
140

562

10

186
180
125
164

655

10

183
158
222
153

716

205
167

123
151

646

198
162
200
137

697

170
153

147

136
606

176
182
148
140

646

10

176
156
161
160

653

179
163
127

175
644

146
196
142
149

633

170
157
148

149

624

199
173
146
110

628

10

187
197
155
173

712

152
164

158
115

589

145
143
148
126

562

195
168

148

133
644

135
148
165
109

557

10

185
170
139
190

684

180
176
176
151

683

156
147
139
156

598

185

163
180

154

682

157
179
158
177

671
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Jena - Roma



